Excellent safety and hygiene for all
Dunlop Acifort Classic+ safety White/Blue (A181331)
Cr
ea
tio
n
da
te
: S
ep
te
m
be
r 1
9,
 2
02
3
SKU Size EUR Size US Size UK GTIN Prs/Outer pack Outer pack length
(mm)
Outer pack width
(mm)
Outer pack height
(mm)
Prs/Pallet Pallet height (m)
A181331.34 34/35 02 8713197360025 520 392 275
A181331.36 36 03 8713197360032 6 520 392 275 144
A181331.37 37 04 8713197360049 6 520 392 275 144
A181331.38 38 05 8713197360056 6 520 392 275 144
A181331.39 39 06 8713197360063 6 520 392 275 144
A181331.40 40 8713197360070 6 520 392 275 144
A181331.41 41 07 8713197360087 6 520 392 275 144
A181331.42 42 08 8713197360094 6 580 392 290 144
A181331.43 43 09 8713197360100 6 580 392 290 144
A181331.44 44 10 8713197360117 6 580 392 290 144
A181331.45 45 8713197360124 6 580 392 310 120
A181331.46 46 11 8713197360131 6 580 392 310 120
A181331.47 47 12 8713197360148 6 580 430 340 108
A181331.48 48 13 8713197360155 6 580 430 340 108
A181331.49 49 14 8713197360162 6 580 430 340 108
Protection & Comfort
Toe cap Steel
Slip resistant outsole SRC
Oil resistant outsole Yes
Chemical resistant code 5
Energy absorbing Yes
Electrical insulation Antistatic
Fuel oil resistant Yes
Sizing
Size range EUR 34/35-49
Size range UK 02-14
Logistics
Country of origin PT
Intrastat code 64011000
General
Segment Food
Material boot shaft Acifort®
Material outsole Acifort®
Color shaft White
Color outsole Blue
Lining Grey lining
Insole type None
Certification
Safety standard Europe EN ISO 20345:2011 S4 SRC
USP Outsole SRC rated outsole for excellent grip
USP Shaft Smooth finish for easy cleaning
USP Safety Best slip resistance in the industry